
                               
 
 

GROVE CITY DIVISION OF POLICE 
 

Stealth Stat Report 
 
 

(Richard @ Dennis) 
 
 

Posted Speed Limit – 25 mph 
 

Direction Start Date End Date 
Average 
Speed 

Ten Mile 
Pace 

85th 
Percentile 

Total 
Vehicle 

North 
7-6-2010 

13:29 
7-8-2010 

14:00 
27.92 MPH 23 to 32 32 MPH 3987 

South 
7-6-2010 

13:29 
7-8-2010 

14:00 
28.89 MPH 25 to 34 33 MPH 6073 

 
 
Glossary of Terms:  
  
 Average speed - The average of all vehicles, which were registered by Stealth Stat  
 Ten Mile Pace - This is the range of speeds in which the majority of vehicles were traveling.  
 85th percentile - This number represents that 85 percent of all vehicles were traveling at this speed 

or less.  
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